
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 0273502008009000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 52,498

CAMA #: 027 35 0 20 08 009 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 10 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

BENG00033
BENGE JACK L TRUST - JACK L BENGE TRUSTEE

    

Owner: BENGE JACK L TRUST - JACK L BENGE TRUSTEE Legal: BLK B LOTS 8-9 STERLING CHASE SUB #1

ATTN: CAPITAL FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; DEBI STARK

ATTN: CAPITAL FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; 
DEBI STARK

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 2174

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 3,437.20 3,437.20 6,874.40

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202536447-1 12/10/2021

3,500.00 0.00

12/10/2021

0.00

F 3,437.20

0.00

62.80

0.00

0.00

**********

3,500.00

Check #Name/Amnt: 2228                Jack Benge                            1000.001125                2B&G, LLC                             2500.00

202620592-1 05/10/2022

0.00 0.00

05/10/2022

3,374.40

2 0.00

0.00

3,374.40

0.00

0.00

**********

3,374.40

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 3,437.20 3,437.20 0.00 6,874.40

3,500.00 0.00 3,374.40 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/20/2025 12:45:37 AM


