	RE	CEIPTS		Date - Tim
	Shawnee Co	Shawnee County TREASURER		
Tax Unit ID: 301	Tax Unit: S	Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301		52,498
Parcel #: 0273502008009	000			
CAMA #: 027 35 0 20 08 0	09 00 0 00			
Sec: 35	Twn: 10	Rgn: 15		
Property Address/Legal:				
BENG00033				
BENGE JACK L T	RUST - JACK L BENGE TRUSTE	E		
	RUST - JACK L BENGE TRUSTE EDERAL SAVINGS BANK; DEB			
ATTN: CAPITAL I			NG CHASE SUB #1	

This receipt contains partial payments			1st Half	2nd Half	Total	
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	3,437.20	3,437.20	6,874.40
2021	RL	2174	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202536447-1	12/10/2021	12/10/2021	F	3,437.20	62.80	0.00	3,500.00		
3,500.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*******			
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 2228	Jack Benge		1000.001125	2B&G	, LLC	2500.00		
202620592-1	05/10/2022	05/10/2022	2	0.00	3,374.40	0.00	,	Lockbox Payments	
0.00	0.00	3,374.40		0.00	0.00	*******	Lockbox	Import x	
Grand Totals				3,437.20	3,437.20	0.00	6,874.40		
3,500.00	0.00	3,374.40		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00